
 

Maymester and Summer 2024 Calendar 

 

 Maymester Begins        

   

Drafting Business Agreements      Monday, May 6 

  Problems in Professional Responsibility   

 

     

 Problems in Professional Responsibility Ends    Wednesday, May 22 

Drafting Business Agreements Ends      Thursday, May 23 

  

Summer Session Begins  

      

  Administrative Law Externship/In-House Counsel Externship Tuesday, May 28 

Business Associations 

Legal Writing for the Courts 

   

Criminal Law Externship       Wednesday, May 29 

Discovery Drafting 

             

 Advanced Legal Writing Online Civil Litigation Drafting  Monday, June 3 

Indigenous Justice 

 

ALW Online Civil Litigation Drafting Ends     Friday, June 28 

 

July 4 Holiday (No Classes)       Thursday, July 4 

 

Summer Session Ends        Tuesday, July 16 

 

Reading Day         Wednesday, July 17 

 

Summer Exams Begin       Thursday, July 18 

 

Summer Exams End        Friday, July 19 



Maymester and Summer 2024 Examination Schedule 

 

 

Friday, May 24, 2024 at 9am 

 Problems in Professional Responsibility 

 

Take Home Examination 

 Business Associations 

 

No Examinations 

Administrative Law Externship 

Advanced Legal Writing Online Civil Litigation Drafting 

Criminal Law Externship 

Discovery Drafting 

Drafting Business Agreements 

Indigenous Justice  

In-House Counsel Externship 

Legal Writing for the Courts 

 

 

 

 


